Prairie Volleyball 2025
Tuesday August 19™ Home Jamboree 5:00

(Prairie, C.V., Nezperce, Kamiah, Kendrick, Lapwai, Orofino, and Grangeville)

Thursday August 28™ Away *Logos (C-JV-V) 5:00
Thursday September 4™ Away *Potlatch (C-JV-V) 5:00
Tuesday September 9™ Home *Lapwai 6:00
Monday September 15™ Away @ Genesee; *Prairie (V) vs. Potlatch (V) 4:30

Prairie (V) vs. Genesee (V) 6:00
@ Genesee; Prairie (JV) vs. Potlatch (JV) 4:30
Prairie (JV) vs. Genesee (JV) 6:00

Tuesday September 16™ Home *Kamiah 6:00
Thursday September 18™ Away *Kendrick (C-JV-V) 6:00
Monday September 22" Away Kendrick (C only) 5:00

Potlatch (C only) 6:00
Tuesday September 23™ Away *C.V. 6:00
Thursday September 25™ Away *Lapwai 6:00
Saturday September 27™ Away Linda Sheridan Invitational TBA

Spokane, WA (Shadle Park H.S.)

Tuesday September 30™ Home *Kendrick vs. Prairie 5:00
Kendrick vs. Grangeville 6:30
Prairie vs. Grangeville 8:00
Thursday October 2™ Away *Troy 6:00
Saturday October 4™ Away Genesee; Pea & Lentil Tour. TBA
Monday October 6™ Home *Troy 6:00
Tuesday October 7™ Away *Kamiah 6:00
Monday October 13™ Home *Logos (C-JV-V) 5:00
Tuesday October 14™ Home *C.V. 6:00
Sat-Thur. October 18™ - 23  Away District Tour. LCSC TBA
Thur-Sat Oct. 30™ - Nov 1¥  Away State Tour. Post Falls High School TBA

*|league games
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